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Institution: The New York Public Library/Teen Central
Email: scouri35@gmail.com

Address: 30-91 Crescent St. #4M Astoria, NY 11102
Phone: 917.804.2444

2.

Name: Kristin Heathcock

ALA Member #: 1015447

Institution: Hillsborough Community College — Plant City Campus Library
Email: kheathcock@hccfl.edu

Address: 1206 N. Park Road Plant City, FL 33563

Phone: 813.757.2121 wk or 813.907.7258 hm

3.

Name: Linda Braun

ALA Member #:0138271

Institution: LEO: Librarians & Educators Online

Email: Ibraun2000@gmail.com

Address: 440 East 88th Street, PHB New York, NY 10128
Phone: 917 847 7804

4.

Name: Gretchen Kolderup

ALA Member #:1252640

Institution: Student at Indiana University

Email: gretchenkolderup@gmail.com

Address: 2040 Landmark Drive #806 Indianapolis, IN 46260
Phone: 203.722.4040

5.

Name: Krista Briggs

ALA Member #:1249252

Institution: Canton Free Library

Email: kbriggs@ncls.org

Address: 8 Park Street or P.O. Box 150, Canton, NY 13617
Phone: 315-386-3712

6.

Name: Valerie Davis

ALA Member #: 1239618

Institution: Campbell County Public Library

Email: valeried.davis@gmail.com

Address: home:10430 Burnsides Way Independence, Ky 41051
work: 901 E 6th Street Newport, Ky 41071

Phone: (859)572-5035
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7.

Name: Stefani Powell

ALA # 1183371

Institution: Fairfield Lane Library

Email: librarystef@gmail.com (personal)
s.powell@lanepl.org (work)

Address: 1485 Corydale Dr Fairfield, OH 45014
Phone: 513-858-3238 x317

8.

Name: Diana Tixier Herald

ALA Member #: 0072228

Institution: Mesa County Valley School District #51
Email: dherald@mesa.k12.co.us

Address: P.O. Box 1946, Grand Junction, CO 81502
Phone: 970-254-5482

9.

Name: Karla Lucht

ALA Member #:1157811

Institution: University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
Email: klucht@illinois.edu

Address: LIS Building 501 E Daniel St Champaign IL 61820
Phone: 217-244-3810

10.

Name: Stephanie Charlefour

ALA Member #:1223595

Institution: University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign Graduate Student
Email: scharlefour@gmail.com

Address: 43314 Hanford Road, Canton, MI 48187
Phone: 224-522-4252

11.

Name: Melissa WasilewskKi

ALA Member #:14628874

Institution: Albany Public Library

Email: wasilewm@uhls.lib.ny.us

Address: 13 Bohl Ave Albany, NY, 12209
Phone: 518 209-5579

12.
Name: Margie Rohrbach
ALA Member #: 0217336
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Institution: Atlantic Technical Center and High School
Email: margaret.ronrbach@browardschools.com

Address: 1058 NW 83 Ave. Coral Springs, FL 33071

Phone: 954-752-4264

13.

Name: Naomi Malone

ALA Member #: 1127716

Institution: University of Central Florida, College of Education, Instructional Technology
track

Email: grokkar@gmail.com

Address: 2454 Lake Debra Drive, Orlando, FL 32835
Phone: 727-480-0092

14.

Name: Amy Godfrey

ALA Member #: 1190792

Institution: North Regional Library, Children’s Librarian
Email: akgodfrey@durhamcountync.gov

Address: 506 N. Greensboro St #34 Carrboro, NC 27510
Phone: (716) 807-5018

15.

Name: Kelly H. Bevins

ALA Member #: 1197681 (not a current YALSA member)
Institution: Library Information Specialist Il Meyera E. Oberndorf Central Library
Email: kbevins@vbgov.com

Address: 4100 Virginia Beach Blvd. Virginia Beach, VA 23452
Phone: 757-385-0123

16.

Name: Isabelle Fetherston

ALA Member #: 1172402

Institution: Pasco County Library System New River Branch
Email: iaf@tampabay.rr.com

Address: 1205 Butch Cassidy Trl Wimauma, FL 33598
Phone: (813)633-0340

17.

Name: Judy Macaluso

ALA Member #: 0202616

Institution: Teen Services Coordinator Ocean County Library
Email: jmacaluso@theoceancountylibrary.org

Address: 101 Washington Street Toms River, NJ 08753
Phone: 732-349-6200 X5201
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18.
Name: Shannon M. Stiller, MSLIS
ALA Member #: not a current YALSA member
Institution: Adult and Teen Services Librarian Ripon Public Library
Email: Stiller@Riponlibrary.org
Address:
Phone: 920.748.6160
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ tiller, MSLIS


mailto:Stiller@Riponlibrary.org
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24.
Name: Jennifer Stencel
ALA Member #:
Institution: Branch Manager & Teen Librarian Richfield Branch Library
Email: jstencel@akronlibrary.org
Address: 3761 Grant Street Richfield, OH 44286
Phone: 330.659.4343
25.
Name: Robert Johnston
ALA Member #: 1252790
Institution:
Email: boywithbooks@gmail.com
Address: 1215 Mesa Avenue Grand Junction CO 81501
Phone: 970-243-5230
26.
Name: Alissa Cornelius
ALA Member #:
Institution: Teen Services Librarian Ypsilanti District Library
Email: cornelius@ypsilibrary.org
Address: 5577 Whittaker Road Ypsilanti, MI 48197
Phone: 734-482-4110 ext.1341
217.
Name: Janie Peters
ALA Member #: not a current YALSA member
Institution: Public Libraries of Saginaw, Reference and Teen Librarian
Email: jpeters@saginawlibrary.org
Address:
Phone: 989-755/0904
28.
Name: Natalie Struecker
ALA Member #: not a current YALSA member
Institution: Teen and Adult Librarian Indianola Public Library
Email: nstruecker@indianola.lib.ia.us
Address: Indianola, 1A
Phone: 515-961-9418
29.
Name: Alicia Blowers
ALA Member #:
Institution:
Email: aliciablowers@yahoo.com
Address:


mailto:jstencel@akronlibrary.org
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Phone:

I have read the responsibilities of a Convener and agree to uphold them if this group is
established. | am submitting this petition YALSA’s Board of Directors. (A list of
responsibilities can be found at www.ala.org/ala/yalsa/aboutyalsab/fag.htm)

Submitted by: _Penny Johnson Date: May 30, 2009

Signature: Penny Johnson




